FIPAV - Comitato Provinciale di Forli'-Cesena

RIVFF.F.U14 B femminile stagione 2023/2024

Giornata 1

248772 45002
248773 45003
248771 45001

Giornata 2

248776 | 45006
248774 45004
248775 | 45005

Giornata 3

248777 | 45007
248779 45009
248778 | 45008

Giornata 4

248781 45011
248782 45012
248780 45010

Giornata 5

248785 45015
248784 45014
248783 45013

Mar 09/04/24
Ven 12/04/24
Lun 13/05/24

Lun 15/04/24
Mer 17/04/24
Gio 18/04/24

Mar 23/04/24
Ven 26/04/24
Ven 26/04/24

Lun 29/04/24
Mar 30/04/24
Mer 01/05/24

Gio 09/05/24
Ven 10/05/24
Ven 10/05/24

18:30
18:30
17:00

17:00
17:00
15:30

18:30
18:20
18:30

17:00
18:30
17:00

15:30
18:20
18:30

cesenatico
forlimpopoli
longiano

longiano
forlimpopoli
meldola

cesenatico
cervia - pisignano
forlimpopoli

longiano
cesenatico
forlimpopoli

meldola
cervia - pisignano
forlimpopoli

Palapeep
Palazzo dello Sport
Comunale

Comunale
Palazzo dello Sport
Comunale

Palapeep
Centro Le Roveri
Palazzo dello Sport

Comunale
Palapeep
Palazzo dello Sport

Comunale
Centro Le Roveri
Palazzo dello Sport

CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
LONGIANO

LONGIANO
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
MELDOLA

CESENATICO
CERVIA
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA

LONGIANO
CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA

MELDOLA
CERVIA
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA

MELDOLA
CERVIA
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA

CESENATICO
CERVIA
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA

FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
MELDOLA
LONGIANO

CERVIA
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
MELDOLA

LONGIANO
CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA



Riferimenti squadre

CERVIA

CESENATICO
FORLIMPOPOLI AZZURRA
FORLIMPOPOLI BIANCA
LONGIANO

MELDOLA

Indirizzi palestre

Centro Le Roveri
Palapeep

Palazzo dello Sport
Comunale
Comunale

ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY LABARILE WILLIAM tornei@romagnainvolley.it
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY ESPOSTO MASSIMILIANO tornei@romagnainvolley.it
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY LISA tornei@romagnainvolley.it
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY LISA tornei@romagnainvolley.it
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY FRANCESCA FABBRI - STEFtornei@romagnainvolley.it
ROMAGNA IN VOLLEY BASSI ENRICO tornei@romagnainvolley.it

CERVIA - Pisignano Via Zavattina 6/D - Cannuzzo

CESENATICO via Don Minzoni

FORLIMPOPOLI via del tulipano

LONGIANO via Circonvallazione

MELDOLA

via IV Novembre

3519565068
3338478877
3349228838
3349228838
3401235117 - 3282161932
3896959324



